
PRAIRIE
HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

All Breed/All Discipline
DIRECTORY OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

For the Horseman

FREE!

© Michael Ryno Photography

http://michaelrynophotography.com


Let us hook you up with your next trailer.

We started in 2003 and have grown to be the 
largest trailer dealer in the Panhandle of Nebraska. 

Don’t let our location fool you though, we have 
delivered trailers to all states and Canada.

Sales and service for new and used 
trailers for your every trailer need. 

70360 CR 18
Scottsbluff, NE 69361

308-623-9955

bunkhousetrailersales.com

http://bunkhousetrailersales.com


PRAIRIE
HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

TABLE OF CONTENTS

The Horseman’s Directory is published by Mane Street Media. Sales Office: 2232 S. Nellis Blvd. #112, Las Vegas, NV 
89104; phone: 702-388-7458; hay@manestreetmedia.com; manestreetmedia.com. Copyright 2023 by Mane Street 
Media, all rights reserved. This publication may not be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, in 
whole or part, without the express prior written permission of the publisher. The publisher assumes no responsibility 
to any party for the content of any advertisement in this publication, including any errors or omissions therein.

	 7	 24-Hour Veterinary Service, 
Acupuncture, Animal Health, Appraisals, 
Arena Builders, Arena Rentals, Artists, 
Associations

	 9	 Associations, Barn Kits, Barns, Bedliners, 
Boarding Stables, Boot Repair, Boots

	 13	 Breeders/Foundation Quarter Horse, 
Breeders/Quarter Horse, Camelid 
Veterinarians, Clinics, Custom Barns, 
Custom Boots, Custom Feed, Custom 
Tack & Saddles, Dump Trailers, 
Embroidery

	 15	 English Riding Apparel, English Tack & 
Saddles, Equine Campgrounds, Equine 
Chiropractic, Equine Cremation & Burial, 
Equine Insurance, Equine Nutrition, 
Equine Studies, Equine Surgery, Equine 
Theme Parks, Event Centers

	 19	 Event Centers, Events, Farm & Ranch 
Equipment, Farm & Ranch Supplies, 
Farm Buildings, Farrier Supplies, Feed

	 21	 Feed
 	 22	 PURINA DEALERS
 	 25	 Feed, Feed Manufacturers, Fencing, 

Fertilizer, Flatbed Trailers, Fly Control, 
Gates

 	28-29	 STOCKYARDS CITY

	 35	 Gifts, Halters/Personalized, Hats & 
Renovations, Hay, Hay Storage, Historic 
Sites, Hitches, Horse Camping, Horse 
Racing, Horse Shows, Horses for Sale

	 37	 Horses for Sale, Hotels & Motels
	 41	 Insurance, Lameness, Leather Care & 

Repair, Lessons, Living Quarters, Loafing 
Sheds, Mobile Vet Services, Museums, 
Native American Art, Pack Equipment, 
Photography, Pole Buildings, Protective 
Coatings

	 42	 Restaurants, Riding Apparel, Rodeos, 
Round Pens, Saddle Blankets, Saddle 
Fitting, Schools

	 47	 Seed, Shavings & Bedding, Shavings & 
Bedding Manufacturers, Shelters, Show 
Feed, Storage Buildings, Supplements

	 49	 Supplements, Tack & Saddles, Trail 
Rides, Trail Riding, Trailer Conversions

	 53	 Trailer Manufacturers, Trailer Service 
& Repair, Trailers, Training, Truck 
Accessories, Truck Conversions

	 55	 Truck Service & Repair, Trucks 
Veterinarians, Waterers, Western Wear, 
Wild Horse Adoptions

 	 58	 INDEX OF ADVERTISERS

mailto:hay%40manestreetmedia.com?subject=
http://manestreetmedia.com


4

http://nrha.com


5

http://lonestarbarns.com


6

Roehl
Karen
Contemporary 
paintings  
inspired by 
horses.

www.karenroehl.com

Horse Cremation
Our families are comforted in knowing their 

beloved companion will be handled with 
compassion and respect.

816-891-8888
12200 N. Crooked Rd., 
Kansas City, MO 64152

www.visitrollingacres.com 

918-733-2059 • facebook.com/winsettbarnco

Barns • Loafing Sheds • Storage Buildings
WE WILL BE HERE TO TAKE YOUR CALL TODAY AND TOMORROW!

W
INSETT BARN 

W
INSETT BARN CO.IN

BUSINESS OVER 25 YEARS

family owned

MORRIS, OK

 Loafing Sheds  Storage Buildings

OOwned

Want the Horseman’s 
Directory in your phone?

Download a digital copy at horsemansdirectory.com

http://karenroehl.com
http://visitrollingacres.com
http://horsemansdirectory.com
http://horsemansdirectory.com


7

24-HOUR VETERINARY 
SERVICE 
OAKRIDGE EQUINE 
HOSPITAL 
6675 E Waterloo Rd
Edmond, TX 73034
(405) 359-5002
oakridgevet.com

See page 54

ACUPUNCTURE 
EQUINE MEDICAL 
ASSOCIATES 
2625 W I-35 Frontage Rd
Edmond, OK 73013
(405) 348-3130
emaokc.com

ANIMAL HEALTH 
APACHE COOP 
230 Floyd Ave
Apache, OK 73006
(580) 588-335
3310 US-62 W
Chickasha, OK 73018
(405) 224-5810
707 G Avenue
Elgin, OK 73538
(580) 492-4830
315 Ponjo Ave
Fort Cobb, OK 73038
(405) 643-2177
apachecoop.com

CJ FEED & SUPPLY 
32050 Old KC Rd
Paola, KS 66071
(913) 294-3500

FARMERS FEED 
121 N Main
Sapulpa, OK 74066
(918) 224-4460

See page 22

MID NEBRASKA FEEDS 
721 Claude Rd
Grand Island, NE 68803
(308) 382-3048
midnebraskafeeds.com

See page 22

MITCHELL VET SUPPLY 
2136 N Mosley St
Wichita, KS 67214
(316) 267-6276
mitchell-veterinary-supply-
inc.business.site

PERRY MILLING 
FEED & SUPPLY 
102 W Front St
Perry, KS 66073
(785) 597-5122
perrymilling.com

See page 11

PURCELL FARM & RANCH 
114 W Apache
Purcell, OK 73080
(405) 527-6548
purcellfarmandranchsupply.com

See page 22

RED EARTH FEED & TACK 
2301 E I-44 Service Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73111
(405) 478-3424
clipclophorses.com

See page 27

THE FEED STORE 
8527 NW Meadowlark Wy
Whitewater, KS 67154
(316) 799-2165

See page 22

APPRAISALS
SEB EQUINE APPRAISALS
(419) 348-3771
sebequineappraisals.com

See page 57

ARENA BUILDERS 
CLEARY BUILDING CORP. 
Serving our clients since 1978!
190 Paoli St
Verona, WI 53593
(800) 373-5550
clearybuilding.com

LONESTAR BARNS 
Nationwide Delivery
(281) 974-9050
(806) 499-3791
(406) 439-2167
lonestarbarns.com

See page 5

MILLER METALS 
9749 South 428
Chouteau, OK 74337
(918) 476-3937

See page 12

ARENA RENTALS 
LAZY J ARENA 
1419 W 80th St
Stillwater, OK 74074
(405) 269-8425
lazyjarena.com

See page 17

RAFTER 4B ARENA 
3256 NE 39th St
Topeka, KS 66617
(785) 286-3006
rbarb.com

ARTISTS 
KAREN ROEHL 
(720) 935-0342
karenroehl.com

See page 6

ASSOCIATIONS 
BACK COUNTRY 
HORSEMEN OF AMERICA 
(360) 620-2802
bcha.org

See page 32

IPRA RODEO 
1412 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 630-3786
iprarodeo.com

See pages 28 & 45 

http://oakridgevet.com
http://emaokc.com
http://apachecoop.com
http://midnebraskafeeds.com
http://perrymilling.com
http://purcellfarmandranchsupply.com
http://clipclophorses.com
http://sebequineappraisals.com
http://clearybuilding.com
http://lonestarbarns.com
http://lazyjarena.com
http://rbarb.com
http://karenroehl.com
http://bcha.org
http://iprarodeo.com


8

We didn’t invent bed liners.
We just perfected them.

phoenixliners.com
(888) 492-3339
Phoenix Liners, MCBS

804 Summer Park, Ste. 450, Stafford, TX 77477

• Industrial / Commercial
• Transport Trailers
• Horse Stalls & Paddocks
• Water Troughs & Basins
• Fences & Livestock Pens
• Showers & Clean Rooms
• Construction Equipment 
• ATV / Off-road Toys
• RVs & 5th Wheels 
• UTB & Fleet Vehicles 
• Boats & Watercraft

http://phoenixliners.com


9

NRHA 
3021 W Reno Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
(405) 946-7400
nrha.com

See page 4

BARN KITS 
LONESTAR BARNS 
Nationwide Delivery
(281) 974-9050
(806) 499-3791
(406) 439-2167
lonestarbarns.com

See page 5

BARNS 
CLEARY BUILDING CORP. 
Serving our clients since 1978!
190 Paoli St
Verona, WI 53593
(800) 373-5550
clearybuilding.com

DEER CREEK STRUCTURES
2885 US Hwy 77
Lott, TX 76656
(254) 546-2276
deercreekstables.com

See page 17

EPS BUILDINGS 
(712) 859-3219
epsbuildings.com

LONESTAR BARNS 
Nationwide Delivery
(281) 974-9050
(806) 499-3791
(406) 439-2167
lonestarbarns.com

See page 5

MD BARNMASTER 
(800) 343-2276
mdbarnmaster.com

MILLER METALS 
9749 South 428
Chouteau, OK 74337
(918) 476-3937

See page 12

SWEETWATER BARNS 
Dealer inquires welcome!
Weatherford, TX 76086
(817) 594-6800
sweetwaterbarns.com

WINSETT BARN COMPANY 
14775 N 300 Rd
Morris, OK 74445
(918) 733-2059

See page 6

BEDLINERS 
CONTINENTAL TRUCK 
ACCESSORIES 
6701 S Broadway
Haysville, KS 67060
(316) 838-1611
continentaltruckaccessories.com

See page 45

GATORHYDE OF WAGONER 
902 S Adams Ave
Wagoner, OK 74467
(918) 625-9878
gatorhydespray.com

PHOENIX PROTECTIVE 
COATINGS 
(281) 627-0661
phoenixliners.com

See page 8

VANCE TRUCK ACCESSORIES 
24 W Memorial Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73114
(405) 608-8878
vancetruck.com

BOARDING STABLES 
CELTIC CROSS 
EQUESTRIAN CENTER 
14100 E Cedar Ln
Norman, OK 73026
(405) 641-6607
CelticCrossEquestrianCenter.com

PHOENIX EQUESTRIAN 
CENTER 
16401 Dyson Hollow Rd
Bellevue, NE 68123
(402) 510-4402
phoenixequestriancenter.com

BOOT REPAIR 
COWBOY BOOT SHOP 
9434 W Central Ave
Wichita, KS 67212
(316) 722-7477

R BAR B WESTERN 
OUTFITTERS 
3256 NE 39th St
Topeka, KS 66617
(785) 286-3006
rbarb.com

See page 45

STILLWATER SHOE 
& BOOT REPAIR 
712 E 6th Ave
Stillwater, OK 74074
(405) 269-4098

BOOTS 
BAKER BOOT CO
211 W Kansas Ave
Garden City, KS 67846
(620) 275-4712
bakerbootco.com

DEHNER COMPANY 
3614 Martha St
Omaha, NE 68105
(402) 342-7788
dehner.com

LITTLE JOE’S BOOTS 
2219 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 236-2650
littlejoesboots.net

See page 28

R BAR B WESTERN 
OUTFITTERS 
3256 NE 39th St
Topeka, KS 66617
(785) 286-3006
rbarb.com

See page 45

STOCKMAN’S THE 
COWBOY STORE 
1813 N US-81
Duncan, OK 73533
(580) 255-7762
stockmansthecowboystore.com

http://nrha.com
http://lonestarbarns.com
http://clearybuilding.com
http://epsbuildings.com
http://lonestarbarns.com
http://mdbarnmaster.com
http://sweetwaterbarns.com
http://continentaltruckaccessories.com
http://gatorhydespray.com
http://phoenixliners.com
http://vancetruck.com
http://CelticCrossEquestrianCenter.com
http://phoenixequestriancenter.com
http://rbarb.com
http://bakerbootco.com
http://dehner.com
http://littlejoesboots.net
http://rbarb.com
http://stockmansthecowboystore.com


10

LAUING RANCH & SUNRISE FARM
thank Sam Shoultz at KESA QUARTER HORSES

for the golden opportunit y to purchaSe
BLUE FOX HANCOCK & leaSe MR JUNEWOOD

Bernie, Genie, & JD LauinG
BLunt, SD | 605.280.4823

DanieL & Lori GarDner
205.603.1918 | HarperSviLLe, aL

LLauinGauinG S SunriSeunriSe
rancH Quarter 

H o r S e S Farm Quarter 
H o r S e S

&

http://lauingquarterhorses.com
http://sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com


11

DESIGNING & BUILDING SADDLES 
ONE MEMORY AT A TIME

C Bar H Saddlery
316 Elm Ave, Yukon, OK 73099

(405) 494-7780 — cbarhsaddlery.com

C  B
AR H SADDLERYC

HY U K O N,  O K L A H O M A

A carefully curated inventory 
of English tack, clothing, 
and accessories for the 
sophisticated horse and rider.

2949 N 204th Street, Suite 106, Elkhorn, NE 68022
402-332-0666 • reggandwallystackandsaddlery.com

Your animal’s HEALTH & NUTRITION is our focus! 
Locally owned and operated custom feed milling facility. 

Both NonGMO and Conventional feeds available!

102 West Front Street
Perry, KS 66073

785-597-5122
perrymilling.com

http://cbarhsaddlery.com
http://reggandwallystackandsaddlery.com
http://perrymilling.com


12

Bartlett
4th & Main

Bartlett, KS 67332
620-226-3322

Chetopa
101 South 12th

Chetopa, KS 67336
620-236-7232

Co�eyville
1112 East 4th St

Co�eyville, KS 67337
620-251-2310

Trailer and Bed 
Center

4017 US Hwy 59 N
Chetopa KS, 67336

620-226-3618

Edna
311 Mill Rd

Edna, KS 67342
620-922-3320

Mound Valley
7th and Oak

Mound Valley, KS 67354
620-328-2121

Oswego
2205 W. 4th

Oswego, KS 67356
620-795-2113Since 1950

We are owned by you, our patrons, and our goal has 
always been to serve you with pride.

bartlettco-op.com 

Miller Metals
(918) 476-3937

9749 S. 428 
Chouteau, OK 74337

Finest Quality and Care in Buildings for YOU!

http://bartlettco-op.com


13

BREEDERS/FOUNDATION 
QUARTER HORSE 
LAUING RANCH 
QUARTER HORSES 
20079 Canning Rd
Blunt, SD 57522
(605) 962-6372
lauingquarterhorses.com

See page 10

SUNRISE FARM 
QUARTER HORSES 
252 Ranch Rd
Harpersville, AL 35078
(205) 603-1918
sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com

See page 10

BREEDERS/
QUARTER HORSE 
LAUING RANCH 
QUARTER HORSES 
20079 Canning Rd
Blunt, SD 57522
(605) 962-6372
lauingquarterhorses.com

See page 10

SUNRISE FARM 
QUARTER HORSES 
252 Ranch Rd
Harpersville, AL 35078
(205) 603-1918
sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com

See page 10

CAMELID 
VETERINARIANS 
HOOVES, PAWS & CLAWS 
Everything except snakes!
1840 W Country Club Rd
Claremore, OK 74019
(918) 342-1509

CLINICS 
RAFTER 4B ARENA 
3256 NE 39th St
Topeka, KS 66617
(785) 286-3006
rbarb.com

CUSTOM BARNS 
DEER CREEK STRUCTURES
2885 US Hwy 77
Lott, TX 76656
(254) 546-2276
deercreekstables.com

See page 17

VAP CONSTRUCTION 
605 N 10th St
Atwood, KS 67730
(785) 626-9400
vapconstruction.com 

CUSTOM BOOTS 
MYERS CUSTOM BOOTS 
712 E 6th Ave
Stillwater, OK 74074
(405) 269-4098

CUSTOM FEED 
BARTLETT CO-OP 
4th and Main
Bartlett, KS 67332
(620) 226-3322
101 South 12th
Chetopa, KS 67336
(620) 236-7232
1113 E 4th St
Coffeyville, KS 67337
(620) 251-2310
311 Mill Rd
Edna, KS 67342
(620) 922-3320
7th and Oak
Mound Valley, KS 67354
(620) 328-2121
2205 W 4th
Oswego, KS 67356
(620) 795-2113
32041 S Hwy 69
Big Cabin, OK 74332
(918) 783-5104
bartlettco-op.com

See page 12

L&S FEED & SUPPLY 
2330 Old Mill Rd
Westville, OK 74965
(918) 723-4545

See page 22

CUSTOM TACK 
& SADDLES 
ALLEN RANCH 
SADDLE SHOP 
19800 S Memorial
Mounds, OK 74047
(918) 366-4217
allenranchsaddles.com

C BAR H SADDLERY 
316 Elm Ave
Yukon, OK 73099
(405) 494-7780
cbarhsaddlery.com

See page 11

CHAR’S WESTERN SHOP 
& COWBOY GEAR 
29222 E McElroy Rd
Yale, OK 74085
(405) 740-2556
charswesternshop.com

See page 33

COLORADO SADDLERY 
3300 W 71st Ave
Westminster, CO 80030
(303) 572-8350
coloradosaddlery.com

NATIONAL SADDLERY
1400 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 239-2104
nationalsaddlery.com

See page 28

DUMP TRAILERS 
BUNKHOUSE TRAILER SALES 
70360 CR 18
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 623-9955
bunkhousetrailersales.com

See inside front cover

EMBROIDERY 
WINDMILL 
MONOGRAMMED HALTERS 
(440) 298-3018
monogrammedhorsehalters.com

See page 26

http://lauingquarterhorses.com
http://sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com
http://lauingquarterhorses.com
http://sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com
http://rbarb.com
http://vapconstruction.com
http://bartlettco-op.com
http://allenranchsaddles.com
http://cbarhsaddlery.com
http://charswesternshop.com
http://coloradosaddlery.com
http://nationalsaddlery.com
http://bunkhousetrailersales.com
http://monogrammedhorsehalters.com


14

20 Electric Sites
20 & 30 Amp Hookups

Water, Corrals

Round Pen

Shade Tents

Obstacle Course

30+ miles of wooded trails

Guided Rides Available

Family Friendly
Playground, Sandbox

Located on Pomona Lake 
in Osage County, KS
30 mins south of Topeka

785-806-3121 blackhawkhorsecamp.com
blackhawkhorsecamp@yahoo.com

Schedule your riding
interview today!

Horse Training & Management
Equine Business Management

lamarcc.edu

®

Our gates are open and our horses are waiting!  
Plan your visit at kyhorsepark.com.

What will you experience?

http://blackhawkhorsecamp.com
http://lamarcc.edu
http://KyHorsePark.com


15

ENGLISH RIDING 
APPAREL 
REGG & WALLY’S 
TACK & SADDLERY 
2949 North 204th Ave
Elkhorn, NE 68022
(402) 289-1175
reggandwallystackandsaddlery.com

See page 11

THE PADDOCK 
645 North 114th St
Omaha, NE 68154
(402) 493-0936
tackplus.com

ENGLISH TACK 
& SADDLES 
REGG & WALLY’S 
TACK & SADDLERY 
2949 North 204th Ave
Elkhorn, NE 68022
(402) 289-1175
reggandwallystackandsaddlery.com

See page 11

EQUINE CAMPGROUNDS 
BLACKHAWK HORSE CAMP 
20559 S Paulen Rd
Overbrook, KS 66524
(785) 220-0590
blackhawkhorsecamp.com

See page 14

EQUINE CHIROPRACTIC 
EXCLUSIVELY EQUINE 
VETERINARY SERVICES 
14809 Metro Plaza Blvd
Edmond, OK 73013
(405) 973-5740

EQUINE CREMATION 
& BURIAL 
ROLLING ACRES 
12200 NW Crooked Rd
Kansas City, MO 64152
(816) 891-8888
visitrollingacres.com

See page 6

EQUINE INSURANCE 
GIBSON AGRI & 
EQUINE INSURANCE 
984 Tibbetts Wick Rd
Girard, OH 44420
(330) 539-6332
thompsoninsurancegroup.com

MADDEN EQUINE 
INSURANCE 
(800) 753-9192
(563) 299-0405
maddenequine.com

MARKEL SPECIALTY 
INSURANCE 
We know horse insurance!
(804) 516-0155
markelinsurance.com

EQUINE NUTRITION 
BUCKEYE™ NUTRITION 
(330) 465-8187
buckeyenutrition.com

See page 27

EQUINE STUDIES 
K-STATE COLLEGE OF 
VETERINARY MEDICINE 
1710 Denison Ave
Manhattan, KS 66506
(785) 532-5660
vet.k-state.edu

LAKE ERIE COLLEGE 
391 W Washinton St
Painesville, OH 44077
(440) 375-8005
lec.edu

LAMAR COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE 
2401 S Main St
Lamar, CO 81052
(719) 336-1624
lamarcc.edu

See page 14

EQUINE SURGERY 
OAKRIDGE EQUINE 
HOSPITAL 
6675 E Waterloo Rd
Edmond, TX 73034
(405) 359-5002
oakridgevet.com

See page 54

EQUINE THEME PARKS 
KENTUCKY HORSE PARK 
4089 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-4303
KyHorsePark.com

See page 14

EVENT CENTERS 
EXPO SQUARE 
4145 E 21st St
Tulsa, OK 74114
(918) 744-1113
exposquare.com

GILCA 
700 E Stolley Park Rd
Grand Island, NE 68801
(308) 382-4515
gilca.org

KENTUCKY HORSE PARK 
4089 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-4303
KyHorsePark.com

See page 14

LAZY J ARENA 
1419 West 80th St
Stillwater, OK 74074
(405) 269-8425
lazyjarena.com

See page 17

OKC FAIRGROUNDS 
3001 General Pershing Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
(405) 948-6700
okstatefair.com

See page 16

http://reggandwallystackandsaddlery.com
http://tackplus.com
http://reggandwallystackandsaddlery.com
http://blackhawkhorsecamp.com
http://visitrollingacres.com
http://thompsoninsurancegroup.com
http://maddenequine.com
http://markelinsurance.com
http://buckeyenutrition.com
http://vet.k-state.edu
http://lec.edu
http://lamarcc.edu
http://oakridgevet.com
http://KyHorsePark.com
http://exposquare.com
http://gilca.org
http://KyHorsePark.com
http://lazyjarena.com
http://okstatefair.com


16

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

http://okcfairgrounds.com


17

If you are looking for a great place to compete 
or host your own event, look no further!!!

1419 W 80 St
Stillwater, OK

405-269-8425
lazyjarena.com

ª 100 beautiful acres
ª 172 covered stalls
ª 60 RV hookups

ª 175’ X 300’ indoor building
ª climate-controlled cafe
ª wifi  and satellite TV

Top Quality Portable Horse Barns, Shed Row 
Barns, Run-In Sheds & Cabins Delivered to You

Call Us Today!
(254) 546-2276

2885 US Highway 77, Lott, TX 76656

deercreekstables.com

http://lazyjarena.com
http://deercreekstables.com


18

ü Top Horse Clinicians
ü Horse Competitions
ü Horse Workshops
ü Live Music & Entertainers
ü More Than 100+ Vendors

Kansas’ � emier All-� eed 
Horse Fair & Exposition

The one and only event in Kansas featuring 
mega action, entertainment, and shopping 

for all interests of horse lovers!

Are you interested in the art of blacksmithing?
Into the action of a Ranch Rodeo?

Like some speed action?
Enjoy the beauty of dancing horses?

You’re sure to find these at EquiFest of KS each year!

785-776-0662 ▪ equifestofks.com

http://equifestofks.com


19

SPRING HOLLOW RANCH 
& EQUESTRIAN PARK 
256 Spring Hollow Way
Hesperus, CO 81326
(970) 779-8031
springhollowequestrianpark.com

WILL ROGERS 
MEMORIAL CENTER 
3401 W Lancaster Ave
Fort Worth, TX 76107
(817) 342-8151
fortworth.com/will-rogers-
memorial-center

EVENTS 
CHEYENNE FRONTIER 
DAYS RODEO 
Cheyenne, WY (307) 778-7222
cfdrodeo.com

EQUIFEST OF KANSAS 
(785) 776-0662
equifestofks.com

See page 18

NRHA 
3021 W Reno Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
(405) 946-7400
nrha.com

See page 4

QUARTER HORSE CONGRESS 
6325 Quarter Horse Dr
Columbus, OH 43229
(614) 505-7200
quarterhorsecongress.com

See page 20

FARM & RANCH 
EQUIPMENT 
CHIEF AGRI 
Highest Quality Grain 
Management
(800) 359-7600
chiefind.com

FARM & RANCH 
SUPPLIES 
MID NEBRASKA FEEDS 
721 Claude Rd
Grand Island, NE 68803
(308) 382-3048
midnebraskafeeds.com

See page 22

RANCH SUPPLY 
522 N Ash St
Nowata, OK 74048
(918) 273-0840

See page 22

THE FEED STORE 
13812 N 113th E Ave
Collinsville, OK 74021
(918) 371-1855

UNITED AG & TURF 
6010 W Broadway St
Ardmore, OK 73401
(580) 263-5405
3610 N 1st St
Durant, OK 74701
(580) 217-7507
401 S 10th St
Frederick, OK 73542
(580) 633-3673
1700 W Jackson St
Hugo, OK 74743
(580) 560-7892
1300 N Ballard Rd
Pauls Valley, OK 73075
(405) 860-6342
unitedagandturf.com

FARM BUILDINGS 
CHIEF AGRI 
Highest Quality Grain 
Management
(800) 359-7600
chiefind.com

VAP CONSTRUCTION 
605 N 10th St
Atwood, KS 67730
(785) 626-9400
vapconstruction.com 

FARRIER SUPPLIES 
ALVIN FARRIER SUPPLY 
2498 CR 145
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 331-3636
alvinfarriersupply.com

See page 23

ALVIN FARRIER 
SUPPLY NORTH 
21631 Rhodes Rd
Bldg D, Ste 411
Spring, TX 77388
(281) 323-4090
alvinfarriersupply.com

See page 23

AMERICAN FARRIER 
ASSOCIATION 
4059 Iron Works Pky, Ste 1
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-7411
americanfarriers.org

NATURE FARMS 
FARRIER SUPPLY 
3541 National Dr
Norman, OK 73069
(405) 307-8031
naturefarmsfarriersupply.com

See page 23

FEED 
ADA FEED CENTER 
205 N Asa Rd
Ada, OK 74820
(580) 332-5154

See back cover

http://springhollowequestrianpark.com
http://fortworth.com/will-rogers-memorial-center
http://fortworth.com/will-rogers-memorial-center
http://cfdrodeo.com
http://equifestofks.com
http://nrha.com
http://quarterhorsecongress.com
http://chiefind.com
http://midnebraskafeeds.com
http://unitedagandturf.com
http://chiefind.com
http://vapconstruction.com
http://alvinfarriersupply.com
http://alvinfarriersupply.com
http://americanfarriers.org
http://naturefarmsfarriersupply.com


20

http://quarterhorsecongress.com


21

APACHE COOP 
230 Floyd Ave
Apache, OK 73006
(580) 588-335
3310 US-62 W
Chickasha, OK 73018
(405) 224-5810
707 G Avenue
Elgin, OK 73538
(580) 492-4830
315 Ponjo Ave
Fort Cobb, OK 73038
(405) 643-2177
apachecoop.com

ARAPAHO FEED STORE 
23003 N Frontage Rd
Clinton, OK 73601
(580) 331-8103

See page 22

ARNETT GRAIN & FEED 
60545 S County Rd 182
Arnett, OK 73832
(580) 885-7521

See back cover

B&B LUMBER 
10808 W MacArthur Rd
Wichita, KS 67215
(316) 522-1522
1601 W 1st St
Newton, KS 67114
(316) 283-0700
bblumberco.com

See page 22

BANNER COOP 
4175 North Banner Rd
El Reno, Oklahoma 73036
(405) 354-5248
301 E Division
Union City, OK 73090
(405) 483-5363
1 SW 5th
Tuttle, OK 73099
(405) 381-2355
bannercoop.net

BARTLETT CO-OP 
4th and Main
Bartlett, KS 67332
(620) 226-3322
101 South 12th
Chetopa, KS 67336
(620) 236-7232
1113 E 4th St
Coffeyville, KS 67337
(620) 251-2310
311 Mill Rd
Edna, KS 67342
(620) 922-3320
7th and Oak
Mound Valley, KS 67354
(620) 328-2121
2205 W 4th
Oswego, KS 67356
(620) 795-2113
32041 S Hwy 69
Big Cabin, OK 74332
(918) 783-5104
bartlettco-op.com

See page 12

CASHION GRAIN & FEED 
216 S Main
Cashion, OK 73016
(405) 433-2066

See back cover

CIRCLE E 
125 W Waterloo Rd
Edmond, OK 73025
(405) 340-5425
circleeok.com

CJ FEED & SUPPLY 
32050 Old KC Rd
Paola, KS 66071
(913) 294-3500

COALTON SHAVINGS & FEED 
13755 Coalton Rd
Henryetta, OK 74437
(918) 652-0474

See page 22

COMANCHE SEED & GRAIN 
120 S 1st St
Comanche, OK 73529
(580) 439-2770

FARMERS FEED 
121 N Main
Sapulpa, OK 74066
(918) 224-4460

See page 22

GREEN COUNTRY 
FEED & SEED 
6155 N Peoria Ave
Tulsa, OK 74126
(918) 425-5082

KANSAS COUNTRY STORE 
728 Cherokee St
Leavenworth, KS 66048
(913) 651-6761
kansascountry.com

See page 22

L&S FEED & SUPPLY 
2330 Old Mill Rd
Westville, OK 74965
(918) 723-4545

See page 22

LIFETIME PET 
1030 E Santa Fe St
Olathe, KS 66061
(913) 764-4626
lifetimepet.net

MID AMERICA 
FARM & RANCH 
308 S Elm St
Talala, OK 74080
(918) 275-8008
midamericafarmranch.com

MID NEBRASKA FEEDS 
721 Claude Rd
Grand Island, NE 68803
(308) 382-3048
midnebraskafeeds.com

See page 22

MINCO GRAIN & FEED 
826 NW 3rd
Minco, OK 73059
(405) 352-4336

See back cover

http://apachecoop.com
http://bblumberco.com
http://bannercoop.net
http://bartlettco-op.com
http://circleeok.com
http://kansascountry.com
http://lifetimepet.net
http://midamericafarmranch.com
http://midnebraskafeeds.com


22
visit www.purinamills.com or call

1-800-227-8941 for your nearest dealer

ARAPAHO FEED STORE
23003 N Frontage Rd

Clinton, OK 73601
(580) 331-8103

B&B LUMBER
10808 W MacArthur Rd

Wichita, KS 67215
(316) 522-1522
1601 W 1st St

Newton, KS 67114
(316) 283-0700

bblumberco.com

COALTON SHAVINGS & FEED
13755 Coalton Rd

Henryetta, OK 74437
(918) 652-0474

FARMERS FEED
121 N Main

Sapulpa, OK 74066
(918) 224-4460

KANSAS COUNTRY STORE
728 Cherokee St

Leavenworth, KS 66048
(913) 651-6761

kansascountry.com

L&S FEED & SUPPLY
2330 Old Mill Rd

Westville, OK 74965
(918) 723-4545

MID NEBRASKA FEEDS
721 Claude Rd

Grand Island, NE 68803
(308) 382-3048

midnebraskafeeds.com

PURCELL FARM & RANCH
114 W Apache

Purcell, OK 73080
(405) 527-6548

purcellfarmandranchsupply.com

RANCH SUPPLY
522 N Ash St

Nowata, OK 74048
(918) 273-0840

THE FEED STORE
8527 NW Meadowlark Wy

Whitewater, KS 67154
(316) 799-2165

http://bblumberco.com
http://midnebraskafeeds.com
http://purcellfarmandranchsupply.com
http://kansascountry.com
http://purinamills.com


23
visit www.purinamills.com or call

1-800-227-8941 for your nearest dealer

ARAPAHO FEED STORE
23003 N Frontage Rd

Clinton, OK 73601
(580) 331-8103

B&B LUMBER
10808 W MacArthur Rd

Wichita, KS 67215
(316) 522-1522
1601 W 1st St

Newton, KS 67114
(316) 283-0700

bblumberco.com

COALTON SHAVINGS & FEED
13755 Coalton Rd

Henryetta, OK 74437
(918) 652-0474

FARMERS FEED
121 N Main

Sapulpa, OK 74066
(918) 224-4460

KANSAS COUNTRY STORE
728 Cherokee St

Leavenworth, KS 66048
(913) 651-6761

kansascountry.com

L&S FEED & SUPPLY
2330 Old Mill Rd

Westville, OK 74965
(918) 723-4545

MID NEBRASKA FEEDS
721 Claude Rd

Grand Island, NE 68803
(308) 382-3048

midnebraskafeeds.com

PURCELL FARM & RANCH
114 W Apache

Purcell, OK 73080
(405) 527-6548

purcellfarmandranchsupply.com

RANCH SUPPLY
522 N Ash St

Nowata, OK 74048
(918) 273-0840

THE FEED STORE
8527 NW Meadowlark Wy

Whitewater, KS 67154
(316) 799-2165

Aprons • Shoeing Tools • Hoof Knives & Sharpeners • Hoof Repair 
Products • Forges & Accessories • Hoof Stands • Horsehoe Nails 

• Rasps & Handles • Shoeing Toolboxes • Hoof Supplements •
AND a Wide Variety of Horse Shoes Including Corrective Shoes

We are the world distributor of Durasole!

1-800-936-3636 • alvinfarriersupply.com

Everything you need in hoof care.

TWO CONVENIENT LOCATIONS:
Alvin Farrier Supply
2498 Country Rd 145

Alvin, TX 77511
281-331-3636

Alvin Farrier Supply North
21631 Rhodes Rd
Bldg D, Ste 411

Spring, TX 77388
281-323-4090

Nature Farms Farrier Supply 

 Awesome Inventory
 Hoof care & Blacksmith Supplies
 Knowledgeable Staff
 Speedy Shipping

naturefarmsfarriersupply.com 

 Call 405-307-8031 
3541 National Drive 
Norman, OK 73069 
Open Mon—Fri 9-5 

Customer Service is our Passion! 

http://alvinfarriersupply.com
http://naturefarmsfarriersupply.com


24

PLASTIC
COATED
TREATED
LUMBER

Photo: c. 2018; Installed: c. 1990

Contact for a quote:Product Colors:
800-973-7497
woodguard@woodgrain.com
Wood-guard.com

BLACKWHITE

WESTERN RED 
CEDAR

GREEN

SAND

Cleaning Made Easy.

The Last Fence You’ll Ever Build.

http://wood-guard.com


25

OKARCHE GRAIN & FEED 
20625 N Calumet Rd
Okarche, OK 73762
(405) 263-4566

See back cover

PERRY MILLING 
FEED & SUPPLY 
102 W Front St
Perry, KS 66073
(785) 597-5122
perrymilling.com

See page 11

PURCELL FARM & RANCH 
114 W Apache
Purcell, OK 73080
(405) 527-6548
purcellfarmandranchsupply.com

See page 22

R BAR B WESTERN 
OUTFITTERS 
3256 NE 39th St
Topeka, KS 66617
(785) 286-3006
rbarb.com

See page 45

RANCH SUPPLY 
522 N Ash St
Nowata, OK 74048
(918) 273-0840

See page 22

RED EARTH FEED & TACK 
2301 E I-44 Service Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73111
(405) 478-3424
clipclophorses.com

See page 27

ROLL GRAIN & FEED 
8445 US Hwy 283
Cheyenne, OK 73628
(580) 885-7521

See back cover

SHAWNEE FEED CENTER 
40006 Hardesty Rd, OK
Shawnee, OK 74801
(405) 214-3333
shawneefeed.com

See back cover

THE FEED STORE 
8527 NW Meadowlark Wy
Whitewater, KS 67154
(316) 799-2165

See page 22

THE FEED STORE 
13812 N 113th E Ave
Collinsville, OK 74021
(918) 371-1855

FEED MANUFACTURERS 
BIG V FEEDS 
1621 E Electric Ave
McAlester, OK 74501
(918) 423-1565
bigvfeeds.com

BUCKEYE™ NUTRITION 
(330) 465-8187
buckeyenutrition.com

See page 27

MANNSVILLE AG CENTER 
Home of Koolspeed Equine 
Performance Rations
Mannsville, OK 73447
(580) 371-9588
mannsvilleagcenter.com

MID AMERICA FEEDS 
101 E Sequoyah St
Talala, OK 74080
(918) 275-4292
midamericafeeds.com

SHAWNEE FEED 
201 S Broadway
Shawnee, OK 74801
(405) 273-7000
shawneefeed.com

See back cover

FENCING 
ACREAGE FENCES 
8551 Whitmore Ct
Omaha, NE 68122
(402) 571-0511
acreagefences.com

LEGACY CUSTOM FENCE 
18318 N 161st E Ave
Oologah, OK 74053
(918) 637-5421
legacycustomfence.com

WOODGUARD FENCING
Woodgrain Companies
65 years of Quality Wood Products
(208) 452-3801
wood-guard.com

See page 24

FERTILIZER 
ECKROAT SEED 
1106 N Martin Luther King Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73117
(405) 427-2484
eckroatseed.com

See page 26

FLATBED TRAILERS 
BUNKHOUSE TRAILER SALES 
70360 CR 18
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 623-9955
bunkhousetrailersales.com

See inside front cover

FLY CONTROL 
SHOO-FLY 
(352) 351-5858
shoo-fly.com

See page 34

GATES 
B&B LUMBER 
10808 W MacArthur Rd
Wichita, KS 67215
(316) 522-1522
1601 W 1st St
Newton, KS 67114
(316) 283-0700
bblumberco.com

See page 22

http://perrymilling.com
http://purcellfarmandranchsupply.com
http://rbarb.com
http://clipclophorses.com
http://shawneefeed.com
http://bigvfeeds.com
http://buckeyenutrition.com
http://mannsvilleagcenter.com
http://midamericafeeds.com
http://shawneefeed.com
http://acreagefences.com
http://legacycustomfence.com
http://wood-guard.com
http://eckroatseed.com
http://bunkhousetrailersales.com
http://shoo-fly.com
http://bblumberco.com


26

FREE
monogram name 

on nose piece!

Fast Delivery, Quantity Discounts, Awards

Monogrammed Horse Halters
and Dog Collars • 440-298-3018

monogrammedhorsehalters.com

The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is 
PersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalized

417 South Meridian
Oklahoma City, OK 73108

405-768-4991

A Warm Welcome to 
Oklahoma City

 ü Ideal Show Location
 ü Full Hot Breakfast 
Included 

 ü All Suites 
 ü Fairgrounds Shuttle

• Custom Blended Fertilizer
• Spreaders available for use

• Field and pasture seed
• Cover crop seed
• Herbicides & Pesticides

1106 Martin Luther King Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73117

405-427-2484
eckroatseed.com

http://monogrammedhorsehalters.com
http://eckroatseed.com


27

2301 East I-44 Service Road
Oklahoma City, OK 73111

405-478-3424

Serving the discriminating equestrian!

View these and other products  
in more detail at BuckeyeNutrition.com

PREMIUM FEED for horses of all ages.

100% traceable, pure ingredients100% equine-focused company 100% med-free facility

After over four decades in the 
business, Hatman Jack’s knows 
what makes the perfect hat.
601 W Douglas Ave
Wichita, KS 67213
316-518-2291

hatmanjacks.com

http://buckeyenutrition.com
http://hatmanjacks.com


28

Stockyards City Spread (PE23) - Spread

stockyards city
A little slice of history...

... a big slice of hospitality.

stockyardscity.org

S C A N  H E R E  TO
G E T  T H E  A PP

Cattlemen’s 
Steakhouse

Located in Historic 
Stockyards City

1309 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108

(405) 236-0416
cattlemensrestaurant.com

Heather’s Cafe
2501 Exchange Ave #110

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 408-6802

IPRA Rodeo
I1412 S Agnew Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 630-3786
iprarodeo.com

Little Joe’s Boots
2219 Exchange Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 236-2650

littlejoesboots.net

National Saddlery
1400 S Agnew Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 239-2104

nationalsaddlery.com

Oklahoma National 
Stockyards

2501 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108

(405) 235-8675
onsy.com

Oklahoma Native 
Art & Jewelry

2204 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108

(405) 604-9800
oknativeart.com

Shorty’s Caboy Hattery
1007 S Agnew Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 232-4287

shortyshattery.com

Stockyards City 
Main Street

2401 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108

(405) 235-7267
stockyardscity.org

Stockyards Sarsaparilla
1307 S Agnew Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 601-4438

stockyards-sarsaparilla.com

Wild Filly Boutique
1014 S Agnew Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 415-1980
shopwildfilly.com

http://cattlemensrestaurant.com
http://littlejoesboots.net
http://nationalsaddlery.com
http://iprarodeo.com
https://qrco.de/bbNqIc


29

Stockyards City Spread (PE23) - Spread

stockyards city
A little slice of history...

... a big slice of hospitality.

stockyardscity.org

S C A N  H E R E  TO
G E T  T H E  A PP

Cattlemen’s 
Steakhouse

Located in Historic 
Stockyards City

1309 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108

(405) 236-0416
cattlemensrestaurant.com

Heather’s Cafe
2501 Exchange Ave #110

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 408-6802

IPRA Rodeo
I1412 S Agnew Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 630-3786
iprarodeo.com

Little Joe’s Boots
2219 Exchange Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 236-2650

littlejoesboots.net

National Saddlery
1400 S Agnew Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 239-2104

nationalsaddlery.com

Oklahoma National 
Stockyards

2501 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108

(405) 235-8675
onsy.com

Oklahoma Native 
Art & Jewelry

2204 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108

(405) 604-9800
oknativeart.com

Shorty’s Caboy Hattery
1007 S Agnew Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 232-4287

shortyshattery.com

Stockyards City 
Main Street

2401 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108

(405) 235-7267
stockyardscity.org

Stockyards Sarsaparilla
1307 S Agnew Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 601-4438

stockyards-sarsaparilla.com

Wild Filly Boutique
1014 S Agnew Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 415-1980
shopwildfilly.com

http://onsy.com
http://stockyardscity.org
http://stockyards-sarsaparilla.com
http://shopwildfilly.com
http://shortyshattery.com
http://oknativeart.com
http://stockyardscity.org


30

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
4110 NW Expressway, Oklahoma City, OK 73116
405.608.6094 • Code: 0003283826 

HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY OKC HOTEL PARTNERS
To receive a special Horseman’s Directory year-round rate, call desired hotel and mention code…

or use code link when booking online to get the special rate.

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
801 S Meridian, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.942.1400 • Code: 3283599

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
4411 SW 15th, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.429.4400 • Code: 100254036

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
4401 SW 15th, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.601.7272 • Code: 100254036

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
4521 SW 15th St., Oklahoma City, OK 73128
405.604.3223 • Code: B0052 

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
804 S. Meridian, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.546.7665  • Code: B0052 

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
4601 SW 15th St., Oklahoma City, OK 73128
405.600.9988 • Code: B0052 OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT

4501 SW 15th St., Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.609.6690 • Code: 100254036

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
510 S. MacArthur. Oklahoma City, OK 73128
405.604.0200 • Code: B0052 

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
2415 S. Meridian, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.669.9728 • Code: 178437

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
808 S. Meridian, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.702.7720 • Code: 1000050231 

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
5700 NW Expresway, Oklahoma City, OK 73132
405.470.8484 • Code: B0052 

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
3151 NW Expressway, Oklahoma City, OK 73112
405.605.6666 • Code:  B0052

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
802 S. Meridian, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.609.3955 • Code: HRD 

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
4100 NW Expressway, Oklahoma City, OK 73116
405.286.0407 • Code: 3283599

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
4829 NW Expressway, Oklahoma City, OK 73132
405.367.3183 • Code: 1000050231  

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
4621 SW 15th, Oklahoma City, OK 73128
405.609-3443 • Code: 100254036 

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
3233 NW Expressway, Oklahoma City, OK 73132
405.842.6633 • Code: 0560023856 

OKC NORTH/QUAIL SPRINGS
13900 McAuley Blvd., Oklahoma City, OK 73134
405.286.1020 • Code: B0052 

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
2811 NW Expresway, Oklahoma City, OK 73112
405.848.1500 • Code: 2367632 

OKC NORTH/QUAIL SPRINGS
13800 Quail Springs Pkwy., OKC, OK 73134
405.286.9393 • Code: 100254036 

OKC NORTH/QUAIL SPRINGS
2700 NW 138th., Oklahoma City, OK 73134
405.608.0900 • Code: 100254036 

INN & SUITES

OKC NORTH/QUAIL SPRINGS
13511 Highland Park Blvd., OKC, OK 73120
405.418.4000 • Code: B0052 

OKC NORTH/QUAIL SPRINGS
3003 W. Memorial Rd., OKC, OK 73134
405.237.5177 • Code: 1000050231  

OKC NORTH/QUAIL SPRINGS
13501 Highland Park Blvd., OKC, OK 73120
405.286.2700 • Code: LHORSE

https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/deeplink/?ctyhocn=OKCAHGI&corporateCode=3283599
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/oklahoma-city/okcmd/hoteldetail?fromRedirect=true&qSrt=sBR&qIta=99502056&icdv=99502056&qSlH=OKCMD&qCpid=100254036&setPMCookies=true&qSHBrC=EX&qDest=4501+SW+15TH+ST%2C+Oklahoma+City%2C+OK%2C+US&srb_u=1
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1682450286365&key=CORP&app=resvlink
https://www.staybridge.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=SB&localeCode=en&hotelCode=IPLEK&rateCode=IPLEK&_PMID=99502056&corporateNumber=100254036&cn=no&viewfullsite=true
https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/laquinta/oklahoma-city-oklahoma/la-quinta-oklahoma-city-airport/overview?corporate_id=1000050231
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1682450286365&key=CORP&app=resvlink
https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/flexibledates/?ctyhocn=OKCJWRU&arrivalDate=2023-04-20&departureDate=2023-04-21&groupCode=HRD&room1NumAdults=1
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1682450286365&key=CORP&app=resvlink
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/oklahoma-city/okcmd/hoteldetail?fromRedirect=true&qSrt=sBR&qIta=99502056&icdv=99502056&qSlH=OKCMD&qCpid=100254036&setPMCookies=true&qSHBrC=EX&qDest=4501+SW+15TH+ST%2C+Oklahoma+City%2C+OK%2C+US&srb_u=1
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1682450286365&key=CORP&app=resvlink
https://www.ihg.com/avidhotels/hotels/us/en/oklahoma-city/okcam/hoteldetail?fromRedirect=true&qSrt=sBR&qIta=99502056&icdv=99502056&qSlH=OKCAM&qCpid=100254036&setPMCookies=true&qSHBrC=VA&qDest=4621+SW+15th+Street%2C+Oklahoma+City%2C+OK%2C+US&srb_u=1
https://www.radissonhotelsamericas.com/en-us/booking/room-display?startDate=today&startDateOffsetDays=2&adults%5B%5D=2&children%5B%5D=0&searchType=corporateAccount&promotionCode=178437&hotelCode=OKOKAIR


31

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
4110 NW Expressway, Oklahoma City, OK 73116
405.608.6094 • Code: 0003283826 

HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY OKC HOTEL PARTNERS
To receive a special Horseman’s Directory year-round rate, call desired hotel and mention code…

or use code link when booking online to get the special rate.

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
801 S Meridian, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.942.1400 • Code: 3283599

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
4411 SW 15th, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.429.4400 • Code: 100254036

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
4401 SW 15th, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.601.7272 • Code: 100254036

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
4521 SW 15th St., Oklahoma City, OK 73128
405.604.3223 • Code: B0052 

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
804 S. Meridian, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.546.7665  • Code: B0052 

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
4601 SW 15th St., Oklahoma City, OK 73128
405.600.9988 • Code: B0052 OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT

4501 SW 15th St., Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.609.6690 • Code: 100254036

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
510 S. MacArthur. Oklahoma City, OK 73128
405.604.0200 • Code: B0052 

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
2415 S. Meridian, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.669.9728 • Code: 178437

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
808 S. Meridian, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.702.7720 • Code: 1000050231 

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
5700 NW Expresway, Oklahoma City, OK 73132
405.470.8484 • Code: B0052 

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
3151 NW Expressway, Oklahoma City, OK 73112
405.605.6666 • Code:  B0052

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
802 S. Meridian, Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405.609.3955 • Code: HRD 

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
4100 NW Expressway, Oklahoma City, OK 73116
405.286.0407 • Code: 3283599

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
4829 NW Expressway, Oklahoma City, OK 73132
405.367.3183 • Code: 1000050231  

OKLAHOMA CITY AIRPORT
4621 SW 15th, Oklahoma City, OK 73128
405.609-3443 • Code: 100254036 

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
3233 NW Expressway, Oklahoma City, OK 73132
405.842.6633 • Code: 0560023856 

OKC NORTH/QUAIL SPRINGS
13900 McAuley Blvd., Oklahoma City, OK 73134
405.286.1020 • Code: B0052 

OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST
2811 NW Expresway, Oklahoma City, OK 73112
405.848.1500 • Code: 2367632 

OKC NORTH/QUAIL SPRINGS
13800 Quail Springs Pkwy., OKC, OK 73134
405.286.9393 • Code: 100254036 

OKC NORTH/QUAIL SPRINGS
2700 NW 138th., Oklahoma City, OK 73134
405.608.0900 • Code: 100254036 

INN & SUITES

OKC NORTH/QUAIL SPRINGS
13511 Highland Park Blvd., OKC, OK 73120
405.418.4000 • Code: B0052 

OKC NORTH/QUAIL SPRINGS
3003 W. Memorial Rd., OKC, OK 73134
405.237.5177 • Code: 1000050231  

OKC NORTH/QUAIL SPRINGS
13501 Highland Park Blvd., OKC, OK 73120
405.286.2700 • Code: LHORSE

https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/deeplink/?ctyhocn=OKCONES&corporateCode=0560023856
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1682450286365&key=CORP&app=resvlink
http://www.wyndhamhotels.com/hotels/53326?corporate_id=1000050231
https://www.holidayinn.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=HI&localeCode=en&hotelCode=OKCOT&_PMID=99502056&corpNum=100254036&cn=no&viewfullsite=true
https://www.bestwestern.com/en_US/book/hotel-rooms.37147.html?corpId01857300=
https://www.ihg.com/avidhotels/hotels/us/en/oklahoma-city/okcav/hoteldetail?fromRedirect=true&qSrt=sBR&qIta=99502056&icdv=99502056&qSlH=OKCAV&qCpid=100254036&setPMCookies=true&qSHBrC=VA&qDest=2700+NW+138th+Street%2C+Oklahoma+City%2C+OK%2C+US&srb_u=1
https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/deeplink/?ctyhocn=OKCRURU&corporateCode=3283599
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1682450286365&key=CORP&app=resvlink
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1682450286365&key=CORP&app=resvlink
https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/laquinta/oklahoma-city-oklahoma/la-quinta-okc-north-quail-springs/overview?corporate_id=1000050231
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1682450286365&key=CORP&app=resvlink
https://www.choicehotels.com/oklahoma/oklahoma-city/comfort-inn-hotels/ok147/rates?hotel=OK147&pu=no&ratePlanCode=LHORSE
https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/deeplink/?ctyhocn=OKCEXHT&corporateCode=0003283826


32

Back Country Horsemen of America (BCHA) is a nationwide 
organization that is committed to protecting the access of 

equestrians to public lands. We are devoted equestrians who love 
to ride and explore new trails. We assist with trail maintenance 

and improvement projects, keeping trails clear for all user groups. 
We welcome riders of all types, ages and interests!

Find and join your 
local chapter!

bcha.org

http://bcha.org


33

Oklahoma City’s Best Ribs!
More locations in OKC, Edmond, and Moore!

4414 West Reno
Oklahoma City

(405) 949-1220
EarlsRibPalace.com

Char’s
Western Shop & Cowboy Gear

A Belts
A Dog Collars
A Jewelry
A Knives
A Purses & Accessories
A Breastcollars
A Headstalls
A Leg Protection

29222 E McElroy Rd
Yale, OK 74085

405-740-2556
charswesternshop.com

http://michaelrynophotography.com
http://earlsribpalace.com
http://charswesternshop.com


34

In business since 1979 supplying USDA 
approved, biodegradable, safe and effective 
insecticides and insect control systems. 

Their Piece of 
Paradise...
Your Peace of 
Mind.....

352-351-5858
www.shoo-fly.com

http://shoo-fly.com


35

GIFTS 
CHAR’S WESTERN SHOP 
& COWBOY GEAR 
29222 E McElroy Rd
Yale, OK 74085
(405) 740-2556
charswesternshop.com

See page 33

HALTERS/
PERSONALIZED 
WINDMILL 
MONOGRAMMED HALTERS 
(440) 298-3018
monogrammedhorsehalters.com

See page 26

HATS & RENOVATIONS 
HATMAN JACK’S 
601 W Douglas Ave
Wichita, KS 67213
(316) 518-2291
hatmanjacks.com

See page 27

SHORTY’S CABOY HATTERY 
1007 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 232-4287
shortyshattery.com

See page 29

STOCKMAN’S THE 
COWBOY STORE 
1813 N US-81
Duncan, OK 73533
(580) 255-7762
stockmansthecowboystore.com

HAY 
ESH RANCH 
46715 Co Rd 19
Nunn, CO 80648
(970) 897-3134
eshranch.com

See page 36

KANSAS COUNTRY STORE 
728 Cherokee St
Leavenworth, KS 66048
(913) 651-6761
kansascountry.com

See page 22

HAY STORAGE 
LONESTAR BARNS 
Nationwide Delivery
(281) 974-9050
(806) 499-3791
(406) 439-2167
lonestarbarns.com

See page 5

HISTORIC SITES 
OKLAHOMA NATIONAL 
STOCKYARDS
2501 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 235-8675
onsy.com

See pages 29 & 39

STOCKYARDS CITY 
MAIN STREET 
2401 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 235-7267
stockyardscity.org

See page 29

HITCHES 
BLUE VALLEY TRAILERS 
225 S East St
Waterville, KS 66548
(785) 363-2221
bluevalleytrailers.com

See page 44

LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 52

HORSE CAMPING 
MUSKINGUM WATERSHED 
1319 3rd St NW
New Philadelphia, OH 44663
(330) 556-5106
mwcd.org

HORSE RACING 
FAIR MEADOWS 
4705 E 21st St
Tulsa, OK 74114
(918) 744-1113
exposquare.com/p/
happening/fairmeadows

REMINGTON PARK 
1 Remington Place
Oklahoma City, OK 73111
(405) 424-1000
remingtonpark.com

SAM HOUSTON RACE PARK 
7575 North Sam Houston Pkwy W
Houston, TX 77064
(281) 807-8700
shrp.com

HORSE SHOWS 
KENTUCKY HORSE PARK 
4089 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-4303
KyHorsePark.com

See page 14

OKC FAIRGROUNDS 
3001 General Pershing Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
(405) 948-6700
okstatefair.com

See page 16

HORSES FOR SALE 
LAUING RANCH 
QUARTER HORSES 
20079 Canning Rd
Blunt, SD 57522
(605) 962-6372
lauingquarterhorses.com

See page 10

http://charswesternshop.com
http://monogrammedhorsehalters.com
http://hatmanjacks.com
http://shortyshattery.com
http://stockmansthecowboystore.com
http://eshranch.com
http://kansascountry.com
http://lonestarbarns.com
http://onsy.com
http://stockyardscity.org
http://bluevalleytrailers.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://mwcd.org
http://exposquare.com/p/happening/fairmeadows
http://exposquare.com/p/happening/fairmeadows
http://remingtonpark.com
http://shrp.com
http://KyHorsePark.com
http://okstatefair.com
http://lauingquarterhorses.com


36

Grass

Alfalfa

Straw

Grass/Alfalfa Mix

46715 Co Rd 19
Nunn, CO 80648

970-897-3134

eshranch.com

http://eshranch.com


37

SUNRISE FARM 
QUARTER HORSES 
252 Ranch Rd
Harpersville, AL 35078
(205) 603-1918
sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com

See page 10

HOTELS & MOTELS 
AVID AN ING HOTEL
4621 SW 15th
Oklahoma City, OK 73128
(405) 609-3443
2700 NW 138th
Oklahoma City, OK 73134
(405) 608-0900

See pages 30-31

BEST WESTERN PLUS
2811 NW Expresway
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
(405) 848-1500

See page 31

COMFORT INN & SUITES
13501 Highland Park Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73120
(405) 286-2700

See page 31

COUNTRY INN & SUITES 
2415 S Meridian
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 605-8300

See page 30

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
13511 Highland Park Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73120
(405) 418-4000

See page 31

EMBASSY SUITES
3233 NW Expressway
Oklahoma City, OK 73132
(405) 842-6633

See page 31 & inside back cover

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 
4521 SW 15th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73128
(405) 604-3223  
5700 NW Expressway
Oklahoma City, OK 73132
(405) 470-8484

See pages 30-31

HAWTHORN SUITES 
BY WYNDHAM 
417 S Meridian Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 768-4991
wyndhamhotels.com

See page 26

HILTON GARDEN INN 
801 S Meridian
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 942-1400

See page 30

HOLIDAY INN
4401 SW 15th
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 601-7272
13800 Quail Springs Pkwy
Oklahoma City, OK 73134
(405) 286-9393

See page 30

HOLIDAY INN 
EXPRESS & SUITES 
4501 SW 15th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 609-6690

See page 30

HOME2 SUITES BY HILTON 
4110 NW Expressway
Oklahoma City, OK 73116
(405) 608-6094

See page 31

LA QUINTA INN & SUITES 
808 S Meridian
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 367-6891
4829 NW Expressway
Oklahoma City, OK 73132
(405) 367-3183
3003 W Memorial Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73134
(405) 237-5177

See pages 30-31

RESIDENCE INN 
804 S Meridian
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 546-7665
3151 NW Expressway
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
(405) 605-6666
13900 McAuley Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73134
(405) 286-1020

See pages 30-31

SPRINGHILL SUITES 
510 S MacArthur
Oklahoma City, OK 73128
(405) 604-0200

See page 30

STAYBRIDGE SUITES
4411 SW 15th
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 429-4400

See page 30

TOWNEPLACE SUITES 
4601 SW 15th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73128
(405) 600-9988

See page 30

TRU BY HILTON 
802 S Meridian
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 609-3955
4100 NW Expressway
Oklahoma City, OK 73116
(405) 286-0407

See page 30-31

http://sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com
http://wyndhamhotels.com


38

SCAN ME

Tickets On Sale Now!

JUNE 22
Through

july 04

FLO RIDA | lee brice | tyler hubbard
dustin lynch | SAM HUNT | +TBD

See All 6 Concerts For Just $120*
noco’s best concert deal!

*SuperStars+ Concert Packages start at $120 for a limited time,
while supplies last. Includes one ticket to all six SuperStars+
concerts. Prices for all arena events increase June 15, 2023

http://greeleystampede.org


39

2501 Exchange Avenue
Oklahoma City, OK 73108

405-235-8675
onsy.com

Serving the nation’s farmers and ranchers since 1910!
Feed, Water, Rest

Whether you’re just passing through or staying for a visit, 
board your horse at the Oklahoma National Stockyards. Bring 

your own feed and we supply the water and the bedding.

HORSE BOARDERS AND THEIR OWNERS MUS T BE FAMIL IAR WITH BEING AROUND CAT TLE AS THIS IS AN 
OPER ATING S TOCK YARDS WITH ALL THE NOISE AND SMELL S OF CAT TLE . BEDDING IS AVAIL ABLE FOR A FEE . 

TR ADIT IONAL S TALL S AS WELL AS PENS ARE AVAIL ABLE . APPROPRIATE HE ALTH PAPERS ARE REQUIRED.

Heather’s Stockyards Cafe
Ride on in for great 

food at a great price.

2501 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK

405-602-3142

Never get caught without 
the Horseman’s Directory !

Download a digital copy at horsemansdirectory.com

http://onsy.com
http://horsemansdirectory.com
http://horsemansdirectory.com


40

http://nationalcowboymuseum.org


41

INSURANCE 
ELLIOTT INSURANCE GROUP 
278 Fairlane Dr
Louisburg, KS 66053
(913) 837-5125
elliottinsurancegroup.com

LAMENESS 
OAKRIDGE EQUINE 
HOSPITAL 
6675 E Waterloo Rd
Edmond, TX 73034
(405) 359-5002
oakridgevet.com

See page 54

LEATHER CARE & REPAIR 
J.M. SADDLER 
9 Generations of Excellence
(979) 693-5114
jmsaddler.com

LITTLE JOE’S BOOTS 
2219 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 236-2650
littlejoesboots.net

See page 28

LESSONS 
PHOENIX EQUESTRIAN 
CENTER 
16401 Dyson Hollow Rd
Bellevue, NE 68123
(402) 510-4402
phoenixequestriancenter.com

LIVING QUARTERS 
STILLWATER TRAILER SALES 
4414 S Perkins Rd
Stillwater, OK 74074
(405) 707-9958
stillwatertrailersales.com

LOAFING SHEDS
DEER CREEK STRUCTURES
2885 US Hwy 77
Lott, TX 76656
(254) 546-2276
deercreekstables.com

See page 17

MOBILE VET SERVICES 
BACK ROAD EQUINE 
VETERINARY PRACTICE 
Farm calls only
Based in Kechi, KS
(316) 201-8176
www.backroadequine.com

MUSEUMS 
KENTUCKY HORSE PARK 
4089 Iron Works Parkway
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-4303
KyHorsePark.com

See page 14

NATIONAL COWBOY & 
WESTERN HERITAGE 
MUSEUM 
700 NE 63rd St
Oklahoma City, OK 73105
(405) 478-2250
nationalcowboymuseum.org

See page 40

NATIVE AMERICAN ART 
OKLAHOMA NATIVE 
ART & JEWELRY 
2204 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 604-9800
oknativeart.com

See page 29

OVERNIGHT BOARDING
OKLAHOMA NATIONAL 
STOCKYARDS
2501 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 235-8675
onsy.com

See pages 29 & 39

PACK EQUIPMENT 
COLORADO SADDLERY 
3300 W 71st Ave
Westminster, CO 80030
(303) 572-8350
coloradosaddlery.com

PHOTOGRAPHY 
MICHAEL RYNO 
PHOTOGRAPHY 
(303) 748-7687
michaelrynophotography.com

See front cover & page 33 

POLE BUILDINGS 
DIAMOND L POLE BARNS 
Stilwell, OK 74960
(918) 797-0040
diamondlpolebarns.net

MID-KANSAS POLE BARNS 
201 S Main St
El Dorado, KS 67042
(316) 322-8880
midkansaspolebarns.com

WINSETT BARN COMPANY 
14775 N 300 Rd
Morris, OK 74445
(918) 733-2059

See page 6

PROTECTIVE COATINGS 
PHOENIX PROTECTIVE 
COATINGS 
(281) 627-0661
phoenixliners.com

See page 8

http://elliottinsurancegroup.com
http://oakridgevet.com
http://jmsaddler.com
http://littlejoesboots.net
http://phoenixequestriancenter.com
http://stillwatertrailersales.com
http://www.backroadequine.com
http://KyHorsePark.com
http://nationalcowboymuseum.org
http://oknativeart.com
http://onsy.com
http://coloradosaddlery.com
http://michaelrynophotography.com
http://diamondlpolebarns.net
http://midkansaspolebarns.com
http://phoenixliners.com


42

RESTAURANTS 
ABUELO’S MEXICAN FOOD 
Oklahoma City
17 E Sheridan
Oklahoma City, OK 73104
(405) 235-1422
3001 W Memorial
Oklahoma City, OK 73134
(405) 755-2680
Tulsa
1531 West 81st St Suite A
Tulsa, OK 74132
(918) 445-7257
10909 E 71st St South
Tulsa, OK 74133
(918) 249-1546
Wichita
452 S Ridge Rd
Wichita, KS 67209
(316) 946-1030
1413 N Waterfront
Wichita, KS 67206
(316) 634-2230
abuelos.com

CATTLEMEN’S STEAKHOUSE 
Located in Historic Stockyards City
1309 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 236-0416
cattlemensrestaurant.com

See page 28

EARL’S RIB PALACE 
4414 W Reno Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
(405) 949-1220
earlsribpalace.com

See page 33

HEATHER’S CAFE 
2501 Exchange Ave #110
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 408-6802

See pages 28 & 39 

STOCKYARDS 
SARSAPARILLA
1307 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 601-4438
stockyards-sarsaparilla.com

See page 29

RIDING APPAREL 
THE PADDOCK 
645 N 114th St
Omaha, NE 68154
(402) 493-0936
tackplus.com

RODEOS 
CHEYENNE FRONTIER 
DAYS RODEO 
Cheyenne, WY
(307) 778-7222
cfdrodeo.com

GREELEY STAMPEDE 
601 N 4th
Greeley, CO 80631
(970) 356-7787
greeleystampede.org

See page 38

IPRA RODEO 
I1412 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 630-3786
iprarodeo.com

See pages 28 & 45 

LAZY J ARENA 
1419 West 80th St
Stillwater, OK 74074
(405) 269-8425
lazyjarena.com

See page 17

ROUND PENS 
LONESTAR BARNS 
Nationwide Delivery
(281) 974-9050
(806) 499-3791
(406) 439-2167
lonestarbarns.com

See page 5

SADDLE BLANKETS 
CUTTER CLASSIC 
SADDLE BLANKETS 
12568 Dover Rd
Marietta, OK 73448
(580) 276-6126
cutterclassicsaddleblankets.com

SADDLE FITTING 
REGG & WALLY’S 
TACK & SADDLERY 
2949 North 204th Ave
Elkhorn, NE 68022
(402) 289-1175
reggandwallystackandsaddlery.com

See page 11

SCHOOLS 
K-STATE COLLEGE OF 
VETERINARY MEDICINE 
1710 Denison Ave
Manhattan, KS 66506
(785) 532-5660
vet.k-state.edu

LAKE ERIE COLLEGE 
391 W Washinton St
Painesville, OH 44077
(440) 375-8005
lec.edu

LAMAR COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE 
2401 S Main St
Lamar, CO 81052
(719) 336-1624
lamarcc.edu

See page 14

OKLAHOMA 
HORSESHOEING SCHOOL 
26446 Horseshoe Cir
Purcell, OK 73080
(405) 288-6085
horseshoes.net

UNIVERSITY OF FINDLAY 
Equestrian Studies
1000 N Main St
Findlay, OH 45840
(419) 434-4859
findlay.edu

http://abuelos.com
http://cattlemensrestaurant.com
http://earlsribpalace.com
http://stockyards-sarsaparilla.com
http://tackplus.com
http://cfdrodeo.com
http://greeleystampede.org
http://iprarodeo.com
http://lazyjarena.com
http://lonestarbarns.com
http://cutterclassicsaddleblankets.com
http://reggandwallystackandsaddlery.com
http://vet.k-state.edu
http://lec.edu
http://lamarcc.edu
http://horseshoes.net
http://findlay.edu


43

True Canadian 
Softwoods

(888) 435-3202
cdnsoftwoods.com

http://cdnsoftwoods.com


44

DUST-FREE SHAVINGS

championshavings.com
1-800-838-8002

Nationwide delivery.
Call or Click for your FREE QUOTE

RIGHT HAND - NEAR SHAVINGS

http://championshavings.com


45

ONTINENTAL
TRUCK ACCESSORIES

6701 S Broadway St, Haysville, KS 67060
316-838-1611 ▪ continentaltruckaccessories.com

TOPPERS AND LIDS
GARDIT SPRAY IN
NERF AND STEPS
GRILLE GUARDS

BED COVERS
HITCHES

R BAR B
Western Outfitters, 

Saddle Shop & Tack Store

�New and Used Trailers

�New and Used Saddles

�Saddle,Tack & Boot Repair

www. r b a r b . c o m

(785) 286-3006

3256 NE 39th
Topeka, KS 66617

 

R BAR B
Western Outfitters,  

Saddle Shop & Tack Store
Where Western is a Way of Life

• New and Used Trailers
• New and Used Saddles
• Saddle, Tack & Boot Repair

3256 NE 39th St
Topeka, KS 66617

(785) 286-3006

www.rbarb.com Celebrating 20 years 

in business!

http://ipra-rodeo.com
http://continentaltruckaccessories.com
http://rbarb.com


46

Your Padding and Flooring SpecialistYour Padding and Flooring Specialist

Wall Padding
PAVESAFETM Rubber Bricks

Dandy Products, Inc
3314 State Route 131, Goshen, Ohio 45122

(513) 625-3000 or (888) 883-8386

dandyproducts.net

VA
RN

AN
W

AT
ER

ER
SK

Y.
CO

M
The premier trailer dealer in North Eastern 
Kansas serving not only Kansas, but the rest 
of the Midwest including Nebraska, Missouri, 
Arkansas and Oklahoma.

Waterville, KS        785-363-2224        bluevalleytrailers.com

http://dandyproducts.net
http://varnanwaterersky.com
http://bluevalleytrailers.com


47

SEED 
ECKROAT SEED 
1106 N Martin Luther King Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73117
(405) 427-2484
eckroatseed.com

See page 26

SHAVINGS & BEDDING 
CDN SOFTWOODS 
Premium bedding from softwood 
white pine and blends!
(888) 435-3202
cdnsoftwoods.com

See page 46

CHAMPION SHAVINGS 
Nationwide Shipping
(800) 838-8002
championshavings.com

See page 43

COALTON SHAVINGS & FEED 
13755 Coalton Rd
Henryetta, OK 74437
(918) 652-0474

See page 22

FARMERS FEED 
121 N Main
Sapulpa, OK 74066
(918) 224-4460

See page 22

SHAVINGS & BEDDING 
MANUFACTURERS 
CDN SOFTWOODS 
Premium bedding from softwood 
white pine and blends!
(888) 435-3202
cdnsoftwoods.com

See page 46

SHELTERS 
LONESTAR BARNS 
Nationwide Delivery
(281) 974-9050
(806) 499-3791
(406) 439-2167
lonestarbarns.com

See page 5

SHOW FEED 
L&S FEED & SUPPLY 
2330 Old Mill Rd
Westville, OK 74965
(918) 723-4545

See page 22

STALL MATS & PADDING
DANDY PRODUCTS
3314 SR 131
Goshen, OH 45122
(513) 625-3000
dandyproducts.net

See page 46

STORAGE BUILDINGS 
CHIEF AGRI 
Highest Quality Grain 
Management
(800) 359-7600
chiefind.com

CLEARY BUILDING CORP. 
Serving our clients since 1978!
190 Paoli St
Verona, WI 53593
(800) 373-5550
clearybuilding.com

EPS BUILDINGS 
(712) 859-3219
epsbuildings.com

MILLER METALS 
9749 South 428
Chouteau, OK 74337
(918) 476-3937

See page 12

WINSETT BARN COMPANY 
14775 N 300 Rd
Morris, OK 74445
(918) 733-2059

See page 6

SUPPLEMENTS 
APACHE COOP 
230 Floyd Ave
Apache, OK 73006
(580) 588-335
3310 US-62 W
Chickasha, OK 73018
(405) 224-5810
707 G Avenue
Elgin, OK 73538
(580) 492-4830
315 Ponjo Ave
Fort Cobb, OK 73038
(405) 643-2177
apachecoop.com

ARAPAHO FEED STORE 
23003 N Frontage Rd
Clinton, OK 73601
(580) 331-8103

See page 22

BUCKEYE™ NUTRITION 
(330) 465-8187
buckeyenutrition.com

See page 27

CJ FEED & SUPPLY 
32050 Old KC Rd
Paola, KS 66071
(913) 294-3500

FINISH FIRST SUPPLEMENTS 
1212 Frisco Ave
Henryetta, OK 74437
(918) 652-1834
finishfirstequine.com

KANSAS COUNTRY STORE 
728 Cherokee St
Leavenworth, KS 66048
(913) 651-6761
kansascountry.com

See page 22

http://eckroatseed.com
http://cdnsoftwoods.com
http://championshavings.com
http://cdnsoftwoods.com
http://lonestarbarns.com
http://dandyproducts.net
http://chiefind.com
http://clearybuilding.com
http://epsbuildings.com
http://apachecoop.com
http://buckeyenutrition.com
http://finishfirstequine.com
http://kansascountry.com


48

  
 

           

With quality, comfort and safety in mind, Signature Quarters builds trailer 
conversions that bring together form and function in a truly beautiful way.  

Let our team show you the innovative ways we can enhance your  
life on the road in your home away from home.

http://signaturequarters.com


49

MANNSVILLE AG CENTER 
Home of Koolspeed Equine 
Performance Rations
Mannsville, OK 73447
(580) 371-9588
mannsvilleagcenter.com

MID NEBRASKA FEEDS 
721 Claude Rd
Grand Island, NE 68803
(308) 382-3048
midnebraskafeeds.com

See page 22

PERRY MILLING 
FEED & SUPPLY 
102 W Front St
Perry, KS 66073
(785) 597-5122
perrymilling.com

See page 11

RANCH SUPPLY 
522 N Ash St
Nowata, OK 74048
(918) 273-0840

See page 22

TACK & SADDLE REPAIR 
R BAR B WESTERN 
OUTFITTERS 
3256 NE 39th St
Topeka, KS 66617
(785) 286-3006
rbarb.com

See page 45

THORNBURG LEATHER 
811 Washington St
Scott City, KS 67871
(620) 214-2300
thornburgleather.com

TACK & SADDLES 
ALLEN RANCH 
SADDLE SHOP 
19800 S Memorial
Mounds, OK 74047
(918) 366-4217
allenranchsaddles.com

C BAR H SADDLERY 
316 Elm Ave
Yukon, OK 73099
(405) 494-7780
cbarhsaddlery.com

See page 11

CM TACK 
17100 W 53rd St
Shawnee, KS 66217
(913) 631-4677
cmtack.com

CUTTER CLASSIC 
SADDLE BLANKETS 
12568 Dover Rd
Marietta, OK 73448
(580) 276-6126
cutterclassicsaddleblankets.com

KANSAS COUNTRY STORE 
728 Cherokee St
Leavenworth, KS 66048
(913) 651-6761
kansascountry.com

See page 22

MOCK BROTHERS SADDLERY 
Serving cowboys since 1941!
17441 West 9th St
Sand Springs, OK 74063
(918) 245-7259
mockbros.com

NATIONAL SADDLERY
1400 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 239-2104
nationalsaddlery.com

See page 28

R BAR B WESTERN 
OUTFITTERS 
3256 NE 39th St
Topeka, KS 66617
(785) 286-3006
rbarb.com

See page 45

RED EARTH FEED & TACK 
2301 E I-44 Service Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73111
(405) 478-3424
clipclophorses.com

See page 27

SALLY’S SADDLES 
Importer of Barefoot® Saddles
(719) 369-6451
sallyssaddles.com

THORNBURG LEATHER 
811 Washington St
Scott City, KS 67871
(620) 214-2300
thornburgleather.com

TRAIL RIDES 
BEST OF AMERICA 
BY HORSEBACK 
Explore trail riding destinations
(620) 433-1819
bestofamericabyhorseback.com

C-ARROW STABLES 
5911 N Maize Rd
Maize, KS 67101
(316) 722-2680
c-arrow-stables.com

TRAIL RIDING 
BACK COUNTRY 
HORSEMEN OF AMERICA 
(360) 620-2802
bcha.org

See page 32

BLACKHAWK HORSE CAMP 
20559 S Paulen Rd
Overbrook, KS 66524
(785) 220-0590
blackhawkhorsecamp.com

See page 14

TRAILER CONVERSIONS 
DUBA’S TRAILER 
CUSTOMIZING & SALES 
85441 US 281
O’Neill, NE 68763
(402) 482-5240
dubatrailers.com

SIGNATURE QUARTERS 
4322 4th St
Chickasha, OK 73018
(405) 233-8188
signaturequarters.com

See page 48

http://mannsvilleagcenter.com
http://midnebraskafeeds.com
http://perrymilling.com
http://rbarb.com
http://thornburgleather.com
http://allenranchsaddles.com
http://cbarhsaddlery.com
http://cmtack.com
http://cutterclassicsaddleblankets.com
http://kansascountry.com
http://mockbros.com
http://nationalsaddlery.com
http://rbarb.com
http://clipclophorses.com
http://sallyssaddles.com
http://thornburgleather.com
http://bestofamericabyhorseback.com
http://c-arrow-stables.com
http://bcha.org
http://blackhawkhorsecamp.com
http://dubatrailers.com
http://signaturequarters.com


50

BORN TO PULL
817-915-2334

laredoconversions.com

LAREDO CONVERSIONS
Proud sponsor of the

WSTR

Follow us on Facebook

http://laredoconversions.com


51

Kooling o�  people and horses 
one structure at a time

Coating your horse trailer or barn roof with our product is proven 
to lower the internal temperature and stop leaks permanently.

  ü Horse Trailers
  ü Living Quarters
  ü Stock Trailers
  ü Cargo Trailers
  ü RVs/Motorhomes
  ü Barns

SOUTH
a division of Equine Kool 

281-914-0541
�        EquineKoolSouth

BEFORE AFTER

BEFORE

AFTER

BEFORE

AFTER



52

NATIONWIDE DELIVERY
TRADES ACCEPTED

OUTSTANDING FINANCING OPTIONS
OUTSTANDING FINANCING OPTIONS

http://leonardtrailers.com


53

TRAILER 
MANUFACTURERS 
4 STAR TRAILERS 
10000 NW 10th
Oklahoma City, OK 73127
(405) 324-7827
4startrailers.com

CIMARRON TRAILERS 
Chickasha, OK 73018
(405) 222-4800
cimarrontrailers.com

HART TRAILER 
Quality for generations to come.
(888) 810-4278
harttrailer.com

TRAILER SERVICE 
& REPAIR 
BARTLETT CO-OP TRAILER 
AND BED CENTER 
4017 US Hwy 59 N
Chetopa, KS 67336
(620) 226-3618
bartlettco-op.com

See page 12

BLUE VALLEY TRAILERS 
225 S East St
Waterville, KS 66548
(785) 363-2221
bluevalleytrailers.com

See page 44

BUNKHOUSE TRAILER SALES 
70360 CR 18
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 623-9955
bunkhousetrailersales.com

See inside front cover

CONTINENTAL TRUCK 
ACCESSORIES 
6701 S Broadway
Haysville, KS 67060
(316) 838-1611
continentaltruckaccessories.com

See page 45

CSTK OKLAHOMA CITY 
9929 SW 8th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73128
(405) 577-2222
cstk.com

EQUINE KOOL SOUTH 
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 914-0541

See page 51

LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER 
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 52

TRAILERS 
4 STATE TRAILERS 
59700 E Hwy 60
Fairland, OK 74343
(918) 676-5100
4statetrailers.com

BLUE VALLEY TRAILERS 
225 S East St
Waterville, KS 66548
(785) 363-2221
bluevalleytrailers.com

See page 44

BUNKHOUSE TRAILER SALES 
70360 CR 18
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 623-9955
bunkhousetrailersales.com

See inside front cover

LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER 
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 52

OPEN RANGE TRAILERS 
7616 S McNew Rd
Hutchinson, KS 67501
(620) 615-1145
openrangetrailers.com

STILLWATER TRAILER SALES 
4414 S Perkins Rd
Stillwater, OK 74074
(405) 707-9958
stillwatertrailersales.com

TRAILER DEPOT 
5 Westgate Dr
Shawnee, OK 74804
(405) 214-2700
oktrailerdepot.com

TRAINING 
PHOENIX EQUESTRIAN 
CENTER 
16401 Dyson Hollow Rd
Bellevue, NE 68123
(402) 510-4402
phoenixequestriancenter.com

TRUCK ACCESSORIES 
CONTINENTAL TRUCK 
ACCESSORIES 
6701 S Broadway
Haysville, KS 67060
(316) 838-1611
continentaltruckaccessories.com

See page 45

LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER 
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 52

VANCE TRUCK ACCESSORIES 
24 W Memorial Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73114
(405) 608-8878
vancetruck.com

TRUCK CONVERSIONS 
LAREDO CONVERSIONS 
6450 Appian Way
Fort Worth, TX 76135
(817) 915-2334
laredoconversions.com

See page 50

http://startrailers.com
http://cimarrontrailers.com
http://harttrailer.com
http://bartlettco-op.com
http://bluevalleytrailers.com
http://bunkhousetrailersales.com
http://continentaltruckaccessories.com
http://cstk.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://statetrailers.com
http://bluevalleytrailers.com
http://bunkhousetrailersales.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://openrangetrailers.com
http://stillwatertrailersales.com
http://oktrailerdepot.com
http://phoenixequestriancenter.com
http://continentaltruckaccessories.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://vancetruck.com
http://laredoconversions.com


54

Your Veterinarian in Edmond, OK
Full-service Equine Medicine and Surgery

Proud to serve the Edmond, OK area for everything 
horse-related. Our veterinary clinic has 5 board 

certified surgeons, 1 board certified equine internal 
medicine specialist, and 6 intern veterinarians.

Our team is committed to educating our clients in 
how to keep your horses healthy year round, with 
good nutrition and exercise. We stay on top of the 

latest advances in veterinarian technology and above 
all, remember that all horses need to be treated with 
loving care in every check-up, procedure, or surgery.

6675 East Waterloo Road
Edmond, OK  73034

(405) 359-5002

Michael D. Major, DVM, MS, DACVS
Brent A. Hague, DVM, DACVS

Chad J. Zubrod, DVM, MS, DACVS
Jeff D. Brakenhoff, DVM, DACVS

Lauren D. Lamb, DVM, DACVS
Devon England, DVM, DACVIM

oakridgevet.com

http://oakridgevet.com


55

TRUCK SERVICE 
& REPAIR
LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER 
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 52

TRUCKS 
LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER 
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 52

VETERINARIANS 
COLLETT EQUINE 
VETERINARY SERVICE 
28585 S 180 Rd
Henryetta, OK 74437
(918) 652-1709

EQUINE MEDICAL 
ASSOCIATES 
2625 W I-35 Frontage Rd
Edmond, OK 73013
(405) 348-3130
emaokc.com

EXCLUSIVELY EQUINE 
VETERINARY SERVICES 
14809 Metro Plaza Blvd
Edmond, OK 73013
(405) 973-5740

HOOVES, PAWS & CLAWS 
Everything except snakes!
1840 W Country Club Rd
Claremore, OK 74019
(918) 342-1509

K-STATE UNIVERSITY 
VETERINARY 
HEALTH CENTER 
1800 Denison Ave
Manhattan, KS 66506
(785) 532-5700
ksvhc.org

NEBRASKA EQUINE 
VETERINARY CLINIC 
10261 County Rd P38A
Omaha, NE 68142
(402) 408-6777
nebraskaequine.com

OAKRIDGE EQUINE 
HOSPITAL 
6675 E Waterloo Rd
Edmond, TX 73034
(405) 359-5002
oakridgevet.com

See page 54

WATERERS 
VARNAN WATERERS 
5036 Lexington Rd
Paris, KY 40361
(859) 621-9201
varnanwaterersky.com

See page 44

WESTERN WEAR 
CHAR’S WESTERN SHOP 
& COWBOY GEAR 
29222 E McElroy Rd
Yale, OK 74085
(405) 740-2556
charswesternshop.com

See page 33

PAUL’S WESTERN STORE 
2001 US-75
Henryetta, OK 74437
(918) 652-9210

R BAR B WESTERN 
OUTFITTERS 
3256 NE 39th St
Topeka, KS 66617
(785) 286-3006
rbarb.com

See page 45

STOCKMAN’S THE 
COWBOY STORE 
1813 N US-81
Duncan, OK 73533
(580) 255-7762
stockmansthecowboystore.com

WILD FILLY BOUTIQUE 
1014 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 415-1980
shopwildfilly.com

See page 29

WILD HORSE 
ADOPTIONS 
BLM 
Wild Horse and Burro 
Information Center
(866) 468-7826
blm.gov/whb

See page 56

Showcase 
your business 

here next year.
horsemansdirectory.com/advertise

PRAIRIE

HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

All Breed/All Discipline

DIRECTORY OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

For the Horseman

FREE!
FREE!

© Michael Ryno Photography

http://leonardtrailers.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://emaokc.com
http://ksvhc.org
http://nebraskaequine.com
http://oakridgevet.com
http://varnanwaterersky.com
http://charswesternshop.com
http://rbarb.com
http://stockmansthecowboystore.com
http://shopwildfilly.com
http://blm.gov/whb
http://horsemansdirectory.com/advertise
http://horsemansdirectory.com/advertise


56

http://blm.gov/whb


57

SEB Equine
Appraisals, LLC
Certified Member of the American Society of Equine Appraisers

Member of the International Society of Appraisers

EQUINE APPRAISALS can be used for:
• Equitable distributions for divorce, estate, and probate dispositions.
• Equine marketing
• Equitable distributions for bankruptcy, fraud, and contract disputes.
• Insurance valuation for underwriting and claims.
• Valuation for FDIC loans
• Equine acquisition valuation
• Comprehensive retrospective and prospective valuation
• Tax planning (Donations)

WWW.SEBEQUINEAPPRAISALS.COM

Sara E Ballinger  |  419-348-3771  |  saraeballinger@gmail.com

http://sebequineappraisals.com


58

INDEX OF ADVERTISERS

Alvin Farrier Supply...........................................23
Arapaho Feed Store...........................................22
B&B Lumber......................................................22
Back Country Horsemen of America..................32
Bartlett Co-op.....................................................12
Blackhawk Horse Camp.....................................14
BLM...................................................................56
Blue Valley Trailers.............................................46
Buckeye™ Nutrition..........................................27
Bunkhouse Trailer Sales............ inside front cover
C Bar H Saddlery................................................11
Cattlemen’s Steakhouse....................................28
CDN Softwoods..................................................43
Champion Hotels........................................ 30-31
Champion Shavings..........................................44
Char’s Western Shop & Cowboy Gear................33
Coalton Shavings & Feed...................................22
Continental Truck Accessories............................45
Dandy Products.................................................46
Deer Creek Structures........................................17
Earl’s Rib Palace.................................................33
Eckroat Seed......................................................26
Embassy Suites.......................... inside back cover
Equifest.............................................................18
Equine Kool South.............................................51
Esh Ranch..........................................................36
Farmers Feed.....................................................22
Greeley Stampede.............................................38
Hatman Jack’s...................................................27
Hawthorn Suites................................................26
Heather’s Cafe.......................................... 28 & 39
IPRA Rodeo............................................... 28 & 45
Kansas Country Store.........................................22
Karen Roehl.........................................................6
Kentucky Horse Park..........................................14
L & S Feed & Supply...........................................22
Lamar Community College................................14
Laredo Conversions...........................................50
Lauing Ranch.....................................................10
Lazy J Arena.......................................................17

Leonard Truck & Trailer.......................................52
Little Joe’s Boots................................................28
Lonestar Barns.....................................................5
Michael Ryno Photography......... front cover & 33
Mid Nebraska Feeds..........................................22
Miller Metals.....................................................12
National Cowboy & 
Western Heritage Museum...............................40
National Saddlery..............................................28
Nature Farms Farrier Supply..............................23
NRHA...................................................................4
Oakridge Equine Hospital.................................54
OKC Fairgrounds...............................................16
Oklahoma National Stockyards................ 29 & 39
Oklahoma Native Art &Jewelry..........................29
Perry Milling Feed & Supply..............................11
Phoenix Protective Coatings................................8
Purcell Farm & Ranch.........................................22
Purina Dealers...................................................22
Quarter Horse Congress....................................20
R Bar B Western Outfitters.................................45
Ranch Supply.....................................................22
Red Earth Feed & Tack........................................27
Regg & Wally’s Tack & Saddlery.........................11
Rolling Acres........................................................6
SEB Equine Appraisals.......................................57
Shawnee Feed...................................... back cover
Shoo-Fly.............................................................34
Shorty’s Caboy Hattery.......................................29
Signature Quarters............................................48
Stockyards City Main Street...............................29
Stockyards City............................................ 28-29
Stockyards Sarsaparilla......................................29
Sunrise Farm.....................................................10
The Feed Store...................................................22
Varnan Waterers................................................46
Wild Filly Boutique............................................29
Windmill Monogrammed Halters.....................26
Winsett Barn Company........................................6
Woodguard Fencing..........................................24



3233 NW Expressway
Oklahoma City, OK 73112

405.842.6633

ENJOY THE “SUITE LIFE” THAT IS 

EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST

• Spacious beautifully appointed suites 
with living area, wet bar, workspace 
and separate bedroom

• Free Made-to-Order Breakfast and 
Complimentary two-hour Evening 
Manager’s Reception served daily

• Onsite restaurant, The Local Kitchen 
and Tap with Room Service

• Fireside Patio, Indoor Pool, Fitness 
Center, Guest Laundry and Free Wi-Fi

• Free parking with space for large 
trucks and trailers

• Restaurants within walking 
distance including a 24-hour 
restaurant and Starbucks

• Penn Square Mall, Target, Retail 
Shops within a mile

• Located off Hefner Parkway (HWY 74) 
and NW Expressway, just minutes 
from the OKC Fairgrounds and
Remington Park

• Call Hotel directly or 1-800-Embassy 
and ask for the Special “Horseman’s” 
rate

ENJOY THE “SUITE LIFE” THAT IS

�perience �e Difference!

oklahomacitynorthwest.embassysuitesbyhilton.com

http://oklahomacitynorthwest.embassysuitesbyhilton.com


Shawnee Feed Center
40006 Hardesty Rd 
Shawnee, OK 40006 

405-214-3333

Ada Feed Center
205 N Asa Rd
Ada, OK 74820
580-332-5154

Arnett Grain & Feed
60545 S County Rd 182

Arnett, OK 73832
580-885-7521

Cashion Grain & Feed
216 S Main 

Cashion, OK 73016 
405-433-2066

Minco Grain & Feed
826 NW 3rd

Minco, OK 73059
405-352-4336

Okarche Grain & Feed
20625 N Calumet Rd
Okarche, OK 73762

405-263-4566

Roll Grain & Feed
8445 US Hwy 283

Cheyenne, OK 73628
580-885-7521

MILL & CORPORATE OFFICES

Shawnee Feed Center
201 S Broadway

Shawnee, OK 74801
405-214-3333

shawneefeed.com

http://shawneefeed.com

